
Eucharistic Minister Schedule Sept through Nov 2023

3-Dec-2023 Station
Sat.  05:00PM Bread 2 Sandy Coulter

Bread 4 Jennifer McLaughlin

Bread 5 Brian McLaughlin

Bread 6 Anne Sahm

Sun. 07:00AM Bread 2 Kate Vavala

Bread 4 George Stockburger

Bread 5 Philip Vavala

Bread 6 Janet Tridente

Sun. 09:00AM Bread 1 Rita Cascio

Bread 2 Christine Demsey

Bread 4 Mary Maloney

Bread 5 Chris Mercer

Bread 6 Ed Russ

Sun. 11:00AM Bread 1 Pam Cottrell

Bread 2 Bobbi Forwood

Bread 4 Martin McCarrick

Bread 5 Sandra Radewonuk

Bread 6 Suzanne Wimble-Judge

10-Dec-2023 Station
Sat.  05:00PM Bread 2 Sue Allen

Bread 4 Ernest Hall

Bread 5 Maureen Newton

Bread 6 Jim Sahm

Sun. 07:00AM Bread 2 Kristin Russell

Bread 4 Brian Pixley

Bread 5 Kelly Blewitt

Bread 6 Philip Soule

Sun. 09:00AM Bread 1 Rita Cascio

Bread 2 Anthony Cascio

Bread 4 Michael DiFonzo

Bread 5 Joanne Starr

Bread 6 Penny Zappacosta

Sun. 11:00AM Bread 1 Shannon Omlor

Bread 2 Joseph Marchlik

Bread 4 Carol Raffaelli

Bread 5 Deb Marchlik

Bread 6 Richard Raffaelli

Ministers

Ministers
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Eucharistic Minister Schedule Sept through Nov 2023
17-Dec-2023 Station

Sat.  05:00PM Bread 2 Carol Hopkins

Bread 4 Edward Sewell

Bread 5 Sherri Sewell

Bread 6 Jane Tollefson

Sun. 07:00AM Bread 2 Judy Marz

Bread 4 Karen McFadden

Bread 5 Ellen Rombach

Bread 6 Lou Rombach

Sun. 09:00AM Bread 1 Mary Maita

Bread 2 Jon Gatta

Bread 4 Karen Miller

Bread 5 Linda Schrimpf

Bread 6 Victoria Smith

Sun. 11:00AM Bread 1 Nina Marr 

Bread 2 Barbara Gadbois

Bread 4 Rick Gadbois

Bread 5 Laura Milligan

Bread 6 Pat Wysocki

24-Dec-2023

Sat.  05:00PM Bread 2 Brian McLaughlin

Bread 4 Paul Hopkins

Bread 5 Patricia Moss

Bread 6 Carolyn St. Andre

Sun. 07:00AM Bread 2 Patti Christopher

Bread 4 George Stockburger

Bread 5 Kimberlee Orth

Bread 6 Janet Tridente

Sun. 09:00AM Bread 1 Ann Devine

Bread 2 Rita Cascio

Bread 4 Anthony Cascio

Bread 5 Martha Okafor

Bread 6 Robert Terepka

Sun. 11:00AM Bread 1 Mary Ann Collins

Bread 2 Kelly Blewitt

Bread 4 David Collins

Bread 5 Pam Cottrell

Bread 6 Lindsay Maloney

Ministers 

4th Sunday of Advent
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Eucharistic Minister Schedule Sept through Nov 2023

24-Dec-2023

Sun.  04:00PM  See Christmas Schedule

 See Christmas Schedule

Sun. 06:00PM  See Christmas Schedule

 See Christmas Schedule

Sun. 08:00PM  See Christmas Schedule

 See Christmas Schedule

Sun. Midnight  See Christmas Schedule

 See Christmas Schedule

Mon. 07:00AM  See Christmas Schedule

 See Christmas Schedule

Mon. 09:00AM  See Christmas Schedule
 See Christmas Schedule

Mon. 11:00AM  See Christmas Schedule

 See Christmas Schedule

Dec 30/31 and 

Dec 31/Jan 1
Sat.  05:00PM  See Christmas Schedule

 See Christmas Schedule

Sun. 07:00AM  See Christmas Schedule

 See Christmas Schedule

Sun. 09:00AM  See Christmas Schedule

 See Christmas Schedule

Sun. 11:00AM  See Christmas Schedule

 See Christmas Schedule

Holy Family & New Years

Christmas Eve and Day

11/9/2023
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7-Jan-2024 Station Ministers

Sat.  05:00PM Bread 2 Jane Tollefson
Bread 4 Jim Sahm
Bread 5 Anne Sahm

Bread 6 Christophe Jauffret

Sun. 07:00AM Bread 2 Judy Marz

Bread 4 Karen McFadden

Bread 5 Philip Vavala

Bread 6 Kate Vavala

Sun. 09:00AM Bread 1 Greg Dexter

Bread 2 Penny Zappacosta

Bread 4 Christine Demsey

Bread 5 Victoria Smith

Bread 6 Ed Russ

Sun. 11:00AM Bread 1 Pam Cottrell

Bread 2 Lindsay Maloney

Bread 4 Martin McCarrick

Bread 5 Sandra Radewonuk

Bread 6 Suzanne Wimble-Judge

14-Jan-2024 Station Ministers

Sat.  05:00PM Bread 2 Carolyn St. Andre

Bread 4 Sue Allen

Bread 5 Ernest Hall

Bread 6 Maureen Newton

Sun. 07:00AM Bread 2 Patti Christopher

Bread 4 Kimberlee Orth

Bread 5 Janet Tridente

Bread 6 Kristin Russell

Sun. 09:00AM Bread 1 Rita Cascio

Bread 2 Anthony Cascio

Bread 4 Martha Okafor

Bread 5 Mary Maloney

Bread 6 Chris Mercer

Sun. 11:00AM Bread 1 Shannon Omlor

Bread 2 Joseph Marchlik

Bread 4 Deb Marchlik

Bread 5 Pat Wysocki

Bread 6 Lawrence Chatman
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21-Jan-2024 Station

Sat.  05:00PM Bread 2 Jane Tollefson

Bread 4 Edward Sewell

Bread 5 Sherri Sewell

Bread 6 Sandy Coulter

Sun. 07:00AM Bread 2 Judy Marz
Bread 4 Ellen Rombach

Bread 5 Lou Rombach

Bread 6 Brian Pixley

Sun. 09:00AM Bread 1 Mary Maita

Bread 2 Karen Miller

Bread 4 Michael DiFonzo

Bread 5 Bobbi Forwood

Bread 6 Louis LoBosco

Sun. 11:00AM Bread 1 Nina Marr 

Bread 2 Barbara Gadbois

Bread 4 Rick Gadbois

Bread 5 Laura Milligan

Bread 6 Robert Terepka

28-Jan-2024 Station
Sat.  05:00PM Bread 2 Sue Allen

Bread 4 Brian McLaughlin

Bread 5 Patricia Moss

Bread 6 Carol Hopkins

Sun. 07:00AM Bread 2 Kristin Russell

Bread 4 George Stockburger

Bread 5 Dave Czachorowski

Bread 6 Chris Mercer

Sun. 09:00AM Bread 1 Ann Devine

Bread 2 Jon Gatta

Bread 4 Joanne Starr

Bread 5 Margie Marvel

Bread 6 Glen McElravy

Sun. 11:00AM Bread 1 Mary Ann Collins

Bread 2 Kelly Blewitt

Bread 4 David Collins

Bread 5 Pat Wysocki

Bread 6 Laren McKinstry

Ministers

Ministers
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